
Countrywood Hills 

Monthly Meeting Schedule 2025 
 
Monthly Meeting - Wednesday January 22 - 6:00 p.m. 

Meeting ID: 873 3266 6393 

Passcode: 993608 

Dial by your location 

+1 305 224 1968 US 
 

Monthly Meeting - Wednesday February 26 - 6:00 p.m. 

Meeting ID: 873 3266 6393 

Passcode: 993608 

Dial by your location 

+1 305 224 1968 US 

 

Monthly Meeting - Wednesday March 26 - 6:00 p.m. 

Meeting ID: 873 3266 6393 

Passcode: 993608 

Dial by your location 

+1 305 224 1968 US 

 

Monthly Meeting - Wednesday April 23 - 6:00 p.m. 

Meeting ID: 873 3266 6393 

Passcode: 993608 

Dial by your location 

+1 305 224 1968 US 

 

Monthly Meeting - Wednesday May 28 - 6:00 p.m. 

Meeting ID: 873 3266 6393 

Passcode: 993608 

Dial by your location 

+1 305 224 1968 US 

 

Monthly Meeting - Wednesday June 25 - 6:00 p.m. 

Meeting ID: 873 3266 6393 

Passcode: 993608 

Dial by your location 

+1 305 224 1968 US 

 

 

 

 

Monthly Meeting - Wednesday July 23 - 6:00 p.m. 

Meeting ID: 873 3266 6393 

Passcode: 993608 

Dial by your location 

+1 305 224 1968 US 
 

Monthly Meeting - Wednesday August 27 - 6:00 p.m. 

Meeting ID: 873 3266 6393 

Passcode: 993608 

Dial by your location 

+1 305 224 1968 US 
 

Monthly Meeting - Wednesday September 24 - 6:00 p.m. 

Meeting ID: 873 3266 6393 

Passcode: 993608 

Dial by your location 

+1 305 224 1968 US 
 

Monthly Meeting - Wednesday October 22 - 6:00 p.m. 

Meeting ID: 873 3266 6393 

Passcode: 993608 

Dial by your location 

+1 305 224 1968 US 
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